Mayor Elwell called the January 1, 2024 township committee meeting to order.

• Clerk Agenda/Action Items

RESOLUTION NO. 2024-10 Resolution to appoint Fund Commissioner for Municipal Joint Insurance Fund – Doug Hogate

RESOLUTION NO. 2024-11 Resolution to appoint Alternate Fund Commissioner for Municipal Joint Insurance Fund –

RESOLUTION NO. 2024-12 Resolution to appoint Risk Management Consultant and approve agreement for JIF

RESOLUTION NO. 2024-13 Resolution for the office of the tax collector for the year 2024

RESOLUTION NO. 2024-14 Resolution approving animal shelter for 2024

RESOLUTION NO. 2024-15 Resolution Authorizing an Amendment to the Shared Services Agreement with the Township of Quinton

RESOLUTION NO. 2024-16 Resolution approving the agreement for Omni Recycling

Mayor Addresses public

Reports to be made part of the minutes Police and Construction

Open to Public Comment

Date of Next Regular Meeting: February 5, 2024

Motion for Adjournment